
Hallenspielplan  Rehau, Sportzentrum  ( 220341 )
Pilgramsreuther Str. 44
95111   Rehau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.01.2025 17:00 OL M HSV Hochfranken ASV 1863 Cham 27:38

So. 12.01.2025 15:00 BZOL mD HSV Hochfranken HC 03 Bamberg 19:16

So. 19.01.2025 15:00 ÜBOL MA HSV Hochfranken SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 48:28

Sa. 08.02.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL MA

BZOL F

OL M

BZOL M

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken II

FC Neunburg v.W.

HSG Weiden

TV Hallstadt

HSC Bad Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

16:17

0:0

25:28

26:23

29:42

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

BZOL mD

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL WB

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSC 2000 Coburg

HSG Weiden

HSG Rednitzgrund

14:20

42:16

16:25

So. 16.02.2025 14:00 BzL mD HSV Hochfranken II (a.K.) HSG Fichtelgebirge 20:15

Sa. 22.02.2025 15:00

17:00

ÜBOL WA

OL M

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Hochfranken

HSG Weiden

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

0:0

19:25

Fr. 21.03.2025 18:30 ÜBOL MA HSV Hochfranken TV 77 Lauf 35:24


